
Delovni list1

Stran 1

COUNTRY DESTINATION DATE/HOUR FLIGHT no. PASSANGER VEHICLE

SYR-JUDGE Hotel - Zagreb Airport 06.10.24 14:30 FZ1794 Ayoubi Liliana 1 1 11:00:00 CAR

BEL Belgium Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 06:20 LH1731 2

37 02:20:00 BUS

CAN Canada Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 06:20 LH 1731 1

ESP Spain Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 06:20 LH1731 14

EST Estonia Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 06:20 LH1731 3

USA- JUDGE Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 06:25 DL 9313 Davies Eric 1
NED- PHOTO Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 06:25 KL 1964 Dean Aalberga 1
CAN Canada Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 06:25 DL 9395 2

USA United States of America Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 06:25 DL 9313 10

USA United States of America Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 06:25 KLM 1964 2
USA United States of America Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 06:25 OU 456 45367 - Butts Shiloh 1

DEN Denmark Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 08:10 OU 480 8

34 04:10:00 BUS

SWE- TD assistant Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 08:00 OU 486 Sofie Johansson 1
USA United States of America Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 08:15 OS 682 51918 - Todd James 1
USA United States of America Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 08:20 OU450 51924 - Jones Julie 1

FRA France Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 09:00 AF5075 14

USA United States of America Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 09:00 AC 2971 2
FRA-JUDGE Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 09:00 OU470 Hillairet Anthony 1
CAN Canada Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 09:05 OU 416 50491 - Vavrek Amanda 1
CAN Canada Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 09:05 N/A 51815 - Demelo Karen Ann 1

USA United States of America Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 09:05 UA 7269 2
DEN-JUDGE Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 09:05 LH6001 Strandby Bjarne 1
ESP-JUDGE Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 09:05 LH6001 Gimenez Paco 1

FIN Finland Hotel - Ljubljana Airport 07.10.24 09:25 AY1202 16
16 05:00:00  BUS

NZL New Zealand Hotel - Ljubljana Airport 07.10.24 09:50 JU621 2

USA United States of America Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 11:40 OS 684 2

28 07:30:00 BUS

CAN Canada Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 12:00 N/A 3

EST Estonia Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 12:45 LO0612 3

EST-JUDGE Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 12:45 LO0612 Allik Taavo 1

NOR Norway Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 12:45 LO 612 12

WA-COMUNICATION Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 13:25 LH 1727 Chris Wells 1
IRL-JUDGE Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 13:25 LH1727 Brophy Barry 1
CAN Canada Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 13:25 AC 9485 47130 - Huang Raymond 1

IRL Ireland Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 13:25 LH1727 4

SWE Sweden Hotel - Ljubljana Airport 07.10.24 13:25 Flight 202 12

19 09:30:00 BUS
SUI Switzerland Hotel - Ljubljana Airport 07.10.24 14:20 LX2273 41088 - Issler Fortin Renata 1
LAT Latvia Hotel - Ljubljana Airport 07.10.24 15:35 2273 2

MEX Mexico Hotel - Ljubljana Airport 07.10.24 15:50 DL8413 2

USA United States of America Hotel - Ljubljana Airport 07.10.24 15:50 DL 8413 2

USA United States of America Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 13:25 LH 1727 6 6 09:25:00 VAN

no. of 
passangers

DEPARTURE
(hotel Toplice)

17791 - Tyers Gerald
6647 - Vandervelden Vincent
51819 - Courtorielle Gabrielle 
Rebecca
52072 - Amate Cerezo Óscar
31196 - Campo Tellez Casandra
35915 - Cano Garcia Ana Maria
23967 - Carrion Perez Maria Luz
42051 - Fernandez Alvarez Jairo 
Valentin
8391 - Garcia Fernandez David
8382 - Garrido Lazaro Encarna
4436 - Montes Ruben
52071 - Moreno Egea Bienvenido
52073 - Palacio Pérez Aía
42052 - Santamaria Martin 
Ainhoa
49137 - Tanasescu Mihaela
19401 - Urrestarazu Arina Letizia
18444 - Vera Bringas Cesar

50001 - Sepp Argo
8478 - Sirkel-Suviste Inge
50002 - Vant Annika

47569 - Meyers Chelsey Di-Anne
47434 - Meyers Curtis
51919 - Aguilar Abbie
51925 - Aguilar Louis
49101 - Hasson Cody
38814 - Oakley Steve
40742 - Ritter Brett
40743 - Ritter Madison
51934 - Ritter Teresa
34478 - Timberlake Kim
51930 - Ward Jennifer
50555 - Ward Kaden
51922 - Buchanan Jayme
51932 - Buchanan Scott

52052 - Andersen Klaes
52056 - Andersen Torben
8482 - Hauge David
42224 - Holten Rikke
52051 - Jensen Martin Bayer
45449 - Jensen Penille
12882 - Skudstrup Tanja Dinesen
46577 - Øchkenholt Oliver

15977 - Adet Steve
32192 - Albanese Rémy
20663 - Ama-cormerais Aude
46570 - Baret Elodie
45390 - Baumert Alicia
52112 - Chailland Kristell
49034 - Drujon Jean
22571 - Eymard Anais
14233 - Gardeur Robin
526 - Gauthe Christine
13846 - Jackson David
17847 - Pauner Joan
8526 - Ramos Daniele
7884 - Saubion Dominique
13804 - Falks Laval
20139 - Falks Marcia

51916 - Ellis Mike
51928 - Ellis Susan

24001 - Alaja Inke
51914 - Eklund Kai
49013 - Heinänen Anna
49014 - Huovinen Janne
6696 - Jälkö Anne
45335 - Jälkö Petri
37510 - Juvani Juha
45469 - Kajuutti Minna
51913 - Kantelinen Ville
564 - Laurila Anne
45467 - Lindholm Tomi
13793 - Loitokari Pekka
51951 - Mäkelä Riku
45472 - Pirppu Timo
30844 - Viitanen Timo
49015 - Virmasalo Paula
51852 - Sarjant Trinity
32277 - Walters Regan
51921 - Starks Jon
51931 - Starks Sarah
31192 - Britton Katie Maria
31191 - Britton Marc
20809 - Sparkes Miranda
12864 - Kell Ylle
16002 - Kohava Rita-Anette
23840 - Wessels Jaco

39524 - Berg Lars
52139 - Hansen Frank
52140 - Huse Kjell Havard
18277 - Michaelsen Tove Mette
39302 - Nergaard Monicha
41947 - Odden Asle Morten
52142 - Odden Torunn
12825 - Oyen Eddie
52141 - Sandburg Kerstin
837 - Smordal Mats Inge
40219 - Sorlie Heidi
36881 - Sorlie Lars M

46815 - Keeble Neil
37394 - O Brien Darren
24038 - O'Connor Alan
24037 - O'Connor Sharon

18348 - Anderle Mikael
43226 - Andersson Lisbeth
3958 - Carlsson Magnus
51945 - Häselbarth Carina
24293 - Hed Joakim
51941 - Helmersson Camilla
51943 - Höglund Lena
18342 - Lundgren Susanne
51944 - Nyström Jesper
36756 - Osterlund Helena
31024 - Pedersen Brian
46751 - Rohlin Ludvig

20720 - Novads Kristaps
13819 - Rjabkova Marina
51832 - Hernandez De La Lama 
Israel
51831 - Vicencio Orosco Nancy 
Alejandra
44342 - Clark Christian
43998 - Jones Jeremiah
51929 - Caulfield James
49841 - Caulfield Kari
45371 - Correa Stephanie
51917 - Li Katherine
34742 - Nixon Archie
51933 - Nixon Teri



Delovni list1

Stran 2

CAN Canada Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 14:00 TS 213 6

24 10:00:00 BUS

CAN Canada Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 14:00 N/A 51812 - Malebranche Eric 1

GBR Great Britain Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 14:20 FR2191 2

IRL Ireland Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 14:20 FR2191 8

GBR Great Britain Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 14:45 BA0849 4

GBR Great Britain Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 14:45 BA0849 48860 - Edwards Ian 1
NOR Norway Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 16:00 KL 1968 2
ARG Argentina Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 16:50 AF1516 45271 - Pinto Alberto Román 1

2 12:30:00 CAR
ARG Argentina Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 17:55 LH6003 51807 - Pinna Ailen 1
AUT-JUDGE Hotel- Zidani most (train) 07.10.24 17:01 train Kratzmuller Bettina 1

2 15:00:00 CAR
ESA-JUDGE Hotel- Zidani most (train) 07.10.24 17:01 train Abullarade Fatima 1
USA United States of America Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 20:25 TK 1056 20856 - Bates Joella 1

6 16:30:00 VAN

JPN-JUDGE Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 20:25 TK 1056 Nakano Maki 1

CHI Chile Hotel - Zagreb Airport 07.10.24 22:00 pend 4

CAN Canada Hotel - Zagreb Airport 08.10.24 06:10 LH 1405 2
4 03:00:00 VANCAN Canada Hotel - Zagreb Airport 08.10.24 09:00 AC 2971 45311 - Willis April 1

CAN Canada Hotel - Zagreb Airport 08.10.24 09:05 OU 416 16963 - Higgins Monica 1

MEX Mexico Hotel - Zagreb Airport 08.10.24 19:30 IB3199 8 8 14:30:00 VAN + CAR

ISR Israel Hotel - Ljubljana Airport 08.10.24 21:45 6H 752 9 9 17:15:00 VAN+CAR

38579 - Bravener Dylan
51816 - Gordon Bernice
51818 - Milton Lee David
8408 - Perry Lana
51811 - Shaw Glen James
45318 - Zoto Gentian

37618 - Mehaffey Romaine
31089 - Morton Kathryn
52028 - Balaz Marek
52024 - Dougan Ryan
46533 - Eady Sharon
49020 - Eady Tony
12641 - Gilmour Ruth
52027 - Jay Michelle
45484 - Wall Morris Stephen
49021 - Young Mark
15757 - Annall James
17678 - Horan Chris
29325 - Midrouillet Cecile
41867 - Monteith Sarah

41258 - Bakke Terje
15937 - Pahlm Per Ivar

52069 - Agliati Madrid Pedro
52067 - Michaelsen Cusicanqui 
Cecilia Ximena
49537 - Moreno Vilicich Ana 
María
49523 - Saintard Jacques
45379 - Sarrazin Colleen Iris
45313 - Sarrazin Joe

51830 - Adame Nettel Roberto 
De Jesus
45104 - Alvarez Helguera José 
Antonio
30549 - Duarte Alma
20192 - Flores Francisco
52026 - Garza Jasso Ana Cecilia
30150 - Lozano Andres
30985 - Woge Enrique

49206 - Erez Sagit
52237 - Friedlander Erez
52238 - Ofer Levi
52172 - Rosenbach Kalmi
30816 - Sharon Matan
6757 - Soroker Eric
30815 - Weitz Alon Shalom
49207 - Yaeger Marietta
49208 - Yaeger Yossef


	Delovni list1

